Year

1972

1974

1980

1982

1984

1995

2001

2002

2005

2004

2008

2009

2010

CLAN MacINNES ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED

Drawn from survey of newsletters and ledgers.

Name
Maurie Mclnnis
Maurie Mclnnis

Heather Raisbeck
Rachel Benefield
Maurie Mclnnis

Heather Raisbeck
Rachel Benefield

Heather Raisbeck

Randy Mclnnis
Crystal McGinnis

Erin Hannigan

lan Nugent
Tristam Routh
Dalbrae Academy, NS

Tyler Young
Paige Young
Rachel Eyermann
Rachel Huff
Margaret Harrison
David Noren

Decker Forrest
Devin Routh
Lorraine Mclnnes
Susan Dunn

Jean Stein
Ally Rogerson
Emma Rogerson

Jean Stein

Connor McKinnis
Hamish Mclnnes

Discipline Age Notes
Dance
Dance

Dance
Piping
Dance

Dance
Piping

Dance

Piping
Dance

Dance

Piping
Piping
Choral

Snare Drum
Piping
Piping
Gaelic
Gaelic

Piping

Piping
Piping
Piping
Piping
Dance
Dance
Dance

Dance

Snare Drum age 12
Dance Progressed to world champ level



2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

Allan MacTaylor
Connor McKinnis
Ally McKinnis

Gabriel Nierman
Emma Schiff?

USIRC Gen’l Support Dance
Margaret Mclnnis

Julianna Argentine

Hannah Bopp

Gemma Briggs

Eirick Sutton
Eliza Sutton

Hannah Bopp
Emma Schiff
Kathleen Donoho
Aselin Neal

Annaliese Poulin
Erika Bopp

Audrey Trawick
Robina Walker

Audrey Trawick
Morgan O’Conner

Piping
Snare Drum
Piping

Piping

Dance

Dance
Dance

Piping

Dance
Dance

Dance
Dance
Dance
Fiddle

Dance
Dance

Dance
Fiddle

Dance
Dance

age 11

age 15
age9
age 17

age 77
age 97

age 11
age 18
age 17
age 12

age 16
age 15

age 14

15t Mary Faulk Scholarship

Inter-Regional competition

See note below

Two-time US Champion

Mary Faulk Scholarship

Won 1%tin 2022 Junior Nationals

Now a dance instructor

(note) ID’ed as hereditary Maclnnes but not listed as a Mary Faulk Scholarship



