

CLAN MacINNES ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED

Drawn from survey of newsletters and ledgers.

Year	Name	Discipline	Age	Notes
1972	Maurie McInnis	Dance		
1974	Maurie McInnis	Dance		
1980	Heather Raisbeck	Dance		
	Rachel Benefield	Piping		
	Maurie McInnis	Dance		
1982	Heather Raisbeck	Dance		
	Rachel Benefield	Piping		
1984	Heather Raisbeck	Dance		
1995	Randy McInnis	Piping		
	Crystal McGinnis	Dance		
2001	Erin Hannigan	Dance		
2002	Ian Nugent	Piping		
	Tristram Routh	Piping		
	Dalbrae Academy, NS	Choral		
2005	Tyler Young	Snare Drum		
	Paige Young	Piping		
	Rachel Eyermann	Piping		
	Rachel Huff	Gaelic		
	Margaret Harrison	Gaelic		
	David Noren	Piping		
2004	Decker Forrest	Piping		
	Devin Routh	Piping		
	Lorraine McInnes	Piping		
	Susan Dunn	Piping		
2008	Jean Stein	Dance		
	Ally Rogerson	Dance		
	Emma Rogerson	Dance		
2009	Jean Stein	Dance		
2010	Connor McKinnis	Snare Drum	age 12	
	Hamish McInnes	Dance		Progressed to world champ level

2012	Allan MacTaylor Connor McKinnis Ally McKinnis	Piping Snare Drum Piping		1 st Mary Faulk Scholarship
2013	Gabriel Nierman Emma Schiff?	Piping		
2014	USIRC Gen'l Support Dance			Inter-Regional competition
2015	Margaret McInnis	Dance	age 11	
2016	Julianna Argentine Hannah Bopp Gemma Briggs	Dance Dance Piping	age 15 age 9 age 17	See note below
2017	Eirick Sutton Eliza Sutton	Dance Dance	age 7? age 9?	
2018	Hannah Bopp Emma Schiff Kathleen Donoho Aselin Neal	Dance Dance Dance Fiddle	age 11 age 18 age 17 age 12	Two-time US Champion Mary Faulk Scholarship
2019	Annaliese Poulin Erika Bopp	Dance Dance	age 16 age 15	
2021	Audrey Trawick	Dance		
2022	Robina Walker	Fiddle		Won 1 st in 2022 Junior Nationals
2023	Audrey Trawick Morgan O'Conner	Dance Dance	 age 14	Now a dance instructor

(note) ID'ed as hereditary MacInnes but not listed as a Mary Faulk Scholarship